ChQa_Pea e Chesapeake Historic Preservation Commission Roster
VIRGINIA
Appointed By: City Council

NAME

Conner, Clarence E.
(Historic Preservation Comm) (first term)

Elezovic, Ana
(PRT Recording Sec. (non voting))

Jacobi, Meredith H.
(City Attorney rep (non-voting))

Kaul, Kevin S.
(PRT Rep (non-voting))

Kemple, Melissa (VC) (Knowledge Rep)
(first term)

Martin, Gerald F. (Architect)
(first term)

McCambridge, Patricia R. (C) (Tourism/Hospitality)
(second term)

Schaeffler, Louise C.
(Public WKks rep (non-voting))

Schleeper, David B. (Historic Preservation Comm)
(first term)

Sledge, Thomas E. (Knowledge Rep)
(second term)

Stephens, Venetta R. (Knowledge Rep)
(second term)

Witham, Pamela D.
(Dev & Permits rep (non- voting))

Woodward, Mark H. (Planning rep (non-voting))

TERM EXPIRATION

PHONE NUMBER DATE

APPOINT

08/10/16

757-382-1311

757-382-6963

757-510-6005

02/26/17

11/11/20

02/26/17

757-615-5508

02/26/17

02/26/17

02/26/17

757-382-6009

757-382-6176

DATE
EXPIRES

02/25/21

02/25/21

02/25/25

02/25/21

02/25/21

02/25/21

02/25/21




