

Chesapeake Historic Preservation Commission Roster

Appointed By: City Council

		TERM EXPIRATION	
NAME	PHONE NUMBER	DATE APPOINT	DATE EXPIRES
Conner, Clarence E. (Historic Preservation Comm) (first term)		08/10/16	02/25/21
Elezovic, Ana (PRT Recording Sec. (non voting))	757-382-1311		
Jacobi, Meredith H. (City Attorney rep (non-voting))	757-382-6963		
Kaul, Kevin S. (PRT Rep (non-voting))	757-510-6005		
Kemple, Melissa (VC) (Knowledge Rep) (first term)		02/26/17	02/25/21
Martin, Gerald F. (Architect) (first term)		11/11/20	02/25/25
McCambridge, Patricia R. (C) (Tourism/Hospitality) (second term)		02/26/17	02/25/21
Schaeffler, Louise C. (Public Wks rep (non-voting))	757-615-5508		
Schleeper, David B. (Historic Preservation Comm) (first term)		02/26/17	02/25/21
Sledge, Thomas E. (Knowledge Rep) (second term)		02/26/17	02/25/21
Stephens, Venetta R. (Knowledge Rep) (second term)		02/26/17	02/25/21
Witham, Pamela D. (Dev & Permits rep (non- voting))	757-382-6009		
Woodward, Mark H. (Planning rep (non-voting))	757-382-6176		